
DIMENSION

TÜR

Grundfläche 7,95 m²
Dachaußenmaß 338 x 379 cm
Innenfläche 7,64 m²

268 cm
77 cm

150 x 200 cm

15 mm
13,65 m²
20°

5070992200

Firsthöhe
Vordach

1 Doppeltür

DACH
Dachbretter
Dachfläche
Dachneigung

LOGISTIKINFORMATIONEN
Artikel-Nr.

HORI
GARTENHAUS WPC

Optional: Dachschindeln (6 Pakete à 3 m²) 


